G Line: Monday - Friday
AM PM
"R" Street Village Apts. 6:00 7:02 8:24 9:26 10:28 11:50]12:52 1:54 3:16 4:18 5:20 6:42 @ s
El Redondo @ corner of Jenner before traffic circle [6:05 7:07 8:29 9:31 10:33 1_1_:5_5:12:57 1:59 3:21 4:23 5:25 6:47 Q%@Q
Merced College The Bus terminal 6:10 7:12 8:34 9:36 10:38i 12:00 1:02 2:04 3:26 4:28 5:30 6:52 Student Activities %Q/\' ¥
Ironstone Dr. 6:12 7:14 8:36  9:38 10:40!12:02 1:04 2:06 3:28 4:30 5:32 6:54 Bellevue Road & Athletic Cent Q}\*\‘@Q
Bellevue Ranch "Arrow Wood Dr." 6:16 7:18 8:40 9:42 10:44!12:06 1:08 2:10 3:32 4:34 5:36 6:58 etic Lenter gy
Mammoth Lakes Rd. 6:23 7:25 8:47 9:49 10:51112:13  1:15 2:17 3:39 4:41 5:43 Bellevue Ranch/Arrow Wood Dr 5 \0*
Student Activities & Athletics Center 6:28 7:50 8:52 9:54 11:16112:18 1:20 2:42 3:44 4:46 6:08 NS Emiorant Pass
t A &
Emigrant Pass at Scholars Lane 6:30 7:52 8:54 9:56 11:18!112:20 1:22 2:44 3:46 4:48 6:10 w
Amtrak 6:45 8:07 9:09 10:11 11:33} 12:35 1:37 2:59 4:01 5:03 6:25 N @)
Hollywood Mainplace Theatre 6:46 8:08 9:10 10:12 11:34;12:36 1:38 3:00 4:02 5:04 6:26 L; ) Mammoth Lakes Rd.
"R" Street Village Apts. 7:02 8:24 9:26 10:28 11:50i 12:52 1:54 3:16 4:18 5:20 6:42 §
=
o
T
"§
Ironstone Dr, S
a4
§
Village Landing Apts. p " . S
g g 4P Merced College "The Bus" Terminal ~
El Redondo }———%ﬂ% %
Yosemite Avenue
-~
%, S
% L=
2, 95
“ &
...
Zbe S
Student Activities {
: N
& Athletic Center /%? &%\9 Olive Avenue
o 59
2
e %(\}\
Alexander Avenue
Mammoth Lakes Rd. 5
OJ‘Z(
&fee
Z Amtrak Station
Emigrant Pass
%:%\—{ Hollywood Theatres Mainplace

G Line - Campus & Downtown Summer 2016

OtTrOCI.{S UC MERCED CATTRACKS y 1098t up 10 e minute

text message route updates,

UC MERCED " o
University of California, Merced , Office of Planning & Budget - Geospatial Analytics & Cartographic Services, 2016 TRANSPORTATION AND PARKING SERVICES te)(t FOI Iow @U C MTa pS_G L| ne to 40404




